
Company 
Project/site MPL 
Block no. 
WO no. 
|WO date 

SI. No. 

2 

Sign: 

3 

Date: 

6 

7 

9 

Remarks: 

10 

MPPL 

A,B&C 

Unit/floor 

A,B&C 

Door(@cement store room 

Name of contractor 

Door@cable store room 
Door@store room 

|Approved by project manager 

Nature of work 
Work done from date 
Work done to date 
Contractor bill no. 

Details of work 

Modular kitchen unit assenmbling in A-203,804,B-902 flat-AS type 

Modular kitchen unit assenmbling in B-203,A-901, flat-A6 type 
Door fixing for other door with hardwar 

Damage main door refixing 
C-204,C-206,A-202,C-205 

|Approved by QS team 

Anx B- Work Completion Report 

Sign: 

Thirupathi Singh 
Carpentry work 

Date: 

Qty 

SL. No. site bills reg. 

Dt. site bills reg. 
20-10-2024 M-codex bill ID 

09-01-2025 WO issued ? 

GST bill required? 
Units 

220.00sft 

235.00 sft 

2.00 No's 
1.00 No's 

1.00 No's 

4.00 No's 

Sign: 

Rate ID 

CP154 

|Date: 

CP154 

CP140 

|CP140 
CP140 
CP140 

Approved by Director/E&D team 

Rate 

65.00 

65.00 

S00,00 

S00.00 

500.00 

500.00 

Total 

1544 

Amount 

14,300 

15,275 

1,000 
500 

500 

2,000 

33,575 

Notes: 1. This sheet teplaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued, 4. Attach 
|measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e.,, details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill 
amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + 
GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or 



ESTIMATE SHEET 

Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 
Date: 

S No. 

1 

3 

4 

Item Head 

MPL 

May Flower Platinum 

Carpentry Works 
Thirupathi Singh 
03.01.2025 

Modular Kitchen units assem bling in A-203,804,B-902 flat-A5 Type 
Kitchen unit - A S- type- 3no 

Modular Kitchen units assem bling in B-203,A-901, flat -A6 Type 
Kitchen unit - A 6 type-2 nos 

Door fixing for other Door with Hardwar 

Item Description 

Door @ Cement Store Room 
Door @ Cable Store Room 
Door @ Store Room 

|Damaged Maindoor Refixing 
C-204,C-206,A-202,C-20s 

Prepared by: 

Quantity 

220.00 

235.00 

Units 

1.00 

Sft 

2.00 No's 

Sft 

1.00 No's 

4|Nos 

No's 

Rate 

65.00 

65.00 

S00.00 

500.00 
S00.00 

500 

|Amount in words: Thirty thrre Thousand five Hundred and sixty four Rupees Only 

Amount 

14,300.00 

15,275.29 

1,000.00 
S00.00 
500.00 

2000 

Total 

Item Head Total 

33,575 



IMEASUREMENT SHEET 

Company Name: 

Projcct: 
|Work Description: 

Contractor Name: 

Date: 

S No. Item Head 

MPL 

3 

May Flower Platinum 

Carpentry Works 
Thinupathi Singh 

03.01.2025 

1 Modular Kitchen units assembling in A-203,804,B-902 flat-A5 Type 
Kitchen Unit 

Wall Units 

2 Modular Kitchen units assembling in B-203,A-901, flat -A6 Type 
Kitchen Unit 

Item Description 

Wall Units 

Door fixing for other Door with Hardwar 

Damaged Maindoor Refixing 

Door @ pump Store Room 
|Door @ Cablc Store Room 
Door a) Store Room 

C-204,C-206.A-202,C-205 

Prepared by: 

A 

Length 

8.00 

5.50 

2.68 

2. 88 

10 00 

2 79 

4 68 

2 88 

L00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

B 

Width 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

100 
100 

100 

100 

I 00 
100 

L.00 

Height Nos. 

2.88 

2.88 

2.33 

2.33 

2.79 

2.79 

2.33 

2.33 

L.00 

L.00 

1.00 

D 

1.00 

4.00 

4.00 

6.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

6,00 

4.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

E=AxBxCxD 

Quantity 

2,00 

1,00 

2.00 

3.00 

92.16 

63.36 

37.47 

26.84 

111.60 
31.14 

65.43 

26.84 

F 

Units 

Sft 

Sft 

Sft 

SA 

Sft 
Sft 
St 
Sft 

No's 
No's 
No's 

Nos 

G=Sum of E 
Item Head Total 

220 

235 

2 

1 

4 
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