PL B&C		ature of work	Thirupathi Sir Carpentry wor	0	Sl. No. site Dt. site bill			1544
B&C	V	logis dama from 1						
	A,B&C		1 2 1		M-codex bi			
no. date		Vork done to date			5 WO issued ?			
		Contractor bill no.						
Unit/floor	De	tails of work				•	Rate	Amount
,B&C	Modular kitchen unit assemb	ling in A-203,804,H	3-902 flat-A5 type					14,300
		0				CLIPT	05.00	14,500
	Modular kitchen unit assemt	ling in B-203,A-90	1, flat-A6 type	235.00	sft	CP154	65.00	15,275
			,		511	CITS4	05.00	15,275
	Door@cement store room			2.00	No's	CP140	500.00	1,000
	Door@cable store room						500	
					0 No's	CP140	500.00	500 500 2,000
	Damage main door refixing							
	C-204,C-206,/	-202,C-205				01140	500.00	2,000
		,						
							Total	33,575
							Iotai	33,373
Approved by QS team				Approved by Director/E&D team				
. 101	25	Sign:			Sign:			
Date:				Date:				
,]	B&C	Dinit/floor De B&C Modular kitchen unit assemb Modular kitchen unit assemb Door fixing for other door wi Door@cement store room Door@cable store room Door@store room Damage main door refixing C-204,C-206,A oject manager	Diti/floor Details of work B&C Modular kitchen unit assembling in A-203,804,I Modular kitchen unit assembling in B-203,A-90 Door fixing for other door with hardwar Door@cement store room Door@cable store room Door@store room Damage main door refixing C-204,C-206,A-202,C-205 Approved by QS tee	Distiffioor   Details of work     B&C   Modular kitchen unit assembling in A-203,804,B-902 flat-A5 type     Modular kitchen unit assembling in B-203,A-901, flat-A6 type     Door fixing for other door with hardwar     Door@cement store room     Door@cable store room     Door@store room     Damage main door refixing     C-204,C-206,A-202,C-205	Datiffloor Details of work Qty   B&C Modular kitchen unit assembling in A-203,804,B-902 flat-A5 type 220.00   Modular kitchen unit assembling in B-203,A-901, flat-A6 type 235.00   Door fixing for other door with hardwar 2.00   Door@cement store room 2.00   Door@cable store room 1.00   Door@store room 1.00   Damage main door refixing 4.00	Details of work Qty Units   B&C Modular kitchen unit assembling in A-203,804,B-902 flat-A5 type 220.00 sft   Modular kitchen unit assembling in B-203,A-901, flat-A6 type 235.00 sft   Door fixing for other door with hardwar 2.00 No's   Door@cement store room 2.00 No's   Door@cable store room 1.00 No's   Door@store room 1.00 No's   Damage main door refixing 4.00 No's	Details of work Qty Units Rate ID   B&C Modular kitchen unit assembling in A-203,804,B-902 flat-A5 type 220.00 sft CP154   Modular kitchen unit assembling in B-203,A-901, flat-A6 type 235.00 sft CP154   Door fixing for other door with hardwar 2.00 No's CP140   Door@cement store room 2.00 No's CP140   Door@cable store room 1.00 No's CP140   Door@store room 1.00 No's CP140   Damage main door refixing 4.00 No's CP140   C-204,C-206,A-202,C-205 1.00 No's CP140	Details of work   Qty   Units   Rate ID   Rate     B&C   Modular kitchen unit assembling in A-203,804,B-902 flat-A5 type   220.00 sft   CP154   65.00     Modular kitchen unit assembling in B-203,A-901, flat-A6 type   235.00 sft   CP154   65.00     Door fixing for other door with hardwar

GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or

ESTIMA	ATE SHEET			Τ			
Company Name:		MPL	Prepared by	:			
Project:		May Flower Platinum		<u> </u>			
Work De	escription:	Carpentry Works					
Contract	or Name:	Thirupathi Singh		<u> </u>			
Date:		03.01.2025					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	Modular Kitchen units as	sembling in A-203,804,B-902 flat-A5 Type					
		Kitchen unit - A 5- type - 3no	220.00	Sft	65.00	14,300.00	
2	Modular Kitchen units as	sembling in B-203,A-901, flat -A6 Type			00.00	14,500.00	
		Kitchen unit - A 6 type-2 nos	235.00	Sft	65.00	15,275.29	
3	Door fixing for other Doo						
		Door @ Cement Store Room	2.00	No's	500.00	1,000.00	
		Door @ Cable Store Room	1.00	No's	500.00	500.00	
		Door @ Store Room	1.00	No's	500.00	500.00	
4	Damaged Maindoor Refi						
		C-204,C-206,A-202,C-205	4	Nos	500	2000	
						Total	33,575
		Amount in words: Thirty thrre Thousand					

MEAS	UREMENT SHEET								
Company Name: Project: Work Description:		MPL	Prepared by:						
		May Flower Platinum							
		Carpentry Works							
Contrac	tor Name:	Thirupathi Singh							
Date:		03.01.2025							
			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G=Sum of E
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1	Madular Vitaban units as	sembling in A-203,804,B-902 flat-A5 Type							
	woodlar Kitchen units as	Kitchen Unit	8,00	1.00	2.88	4.00	92.16	Sft	
		Ritchen Omt	5.50	1.00	2.88	4.00	63.36	Sft	
		Wall Units	2.68	1.00	2.33	6.00	37.47	Sft	
		in an onito	2.88	1.00	2.33	4.00	26.84	Sft	220
2	Modular Kitchen units as	ssembling in B-203,A-901, flat -A6 Type							
		Kitchen Unit	10.00	1.00	2.79	4.00	111.60	Sft	
			2.79	1.00	2.79	4.00	31.14	Sft	
		Wall Units	4.68	1.00	2.33	6.00	65.43	Sft	
			2.88	1.00	2.33	4.00	26.84	Sft	235
3	Door fixing for other Do	or with Hardwar							
	P	Door @ pump Store Room	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	No's	2
		Door @ Cable Store Room	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	No's	1
		Door @ Store Room	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	No's	1
	Damaged Maindoor Ref	ixing							
		C-204,C-206,A-202,C-205	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	Nos	